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Growth Factor Group:
Axle Factor Group:
Daily Factor Group:
Seasonal Factor Group:

OFF FROM I-94 EB RAMP TO STH 164
U Principal Arterial - Other
Waukesha
673149, 61859, SE

Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Wisconsin Department of Transportation
Daily Volume from 10/22/2013 through 10/24/2013

Sun  10/20/2013 Mon  10/21/2013 Tue  10/22/2013 Wed  10/23/2013 Thu  10/24/2013 Fri  10/25/2013 Sat  10/26/2013

ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS

00:00 20 23

01:00 16 22

02:00 10 14

03:00 22 26

04:00 70 82

05:00 216 222

06:00 582 572

07:00 1,224 1,184

08:00 965 959

09:00 531 543

10:00 424 491

11:00 452 387

12:00 482 512

13:00 484 488

14:00 490 554

15:00 522 493

16:00 538 542

17:00 518 530

18:00 364 364

19:00 222 231

20:00 137 161

21:00 114 131

22:00 86 87

23:00 42 29

Volume 4,451 8,589 4,138

AM Peak Vol 1,224

AM Peak Fct 1.00

AM Peak Hr 7:00

PM Peak Vol 538 554

PM Peak Fct 1.00 1.00

PM Peak Hr 16:00 14:00

Seasonal Fct 1.000 1.000 1.000

Daily Fct 1.000 1.000 1.000

Axle Fct 0.500 0.500 0.500

Pulse Fct 2.000 2.000 2.000
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Collected by: WIDOT


